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Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand University
Badshahithaul Tehri Garhwal (Uttarakhand) -249199

Email:- coesdsuv@gmail.com
Website:  www.sdsuv.ac.in

Ref.No&873/SDSUV/EXAM/2022-23 Dated- -01 -2023
EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2023
BA/B.Sc B.Ed 4Year Integrated Course Vth Semester 2019-23
TIME 10:00AM TO 1:00PM

! DATE | DAY | COURSE | suBJECT __| PAPER]|
23.01.2023 | Monday . Educational Course ](nochdge & Curriculum

24.01.2023 | Tuesday II Educ_aiionalCt_Jurse Crea[ing an Inclusive [EdL|CQLi£)|1 it
25.01.2023 | Wednesday B.A English Lit/ Sanskrit First
27.01.2023 | Friday B.Se Physics/ Zoology First

| 28.01.2023 | Saturday B.A English Lit/ Sanskrit Second
30.01.2023 Mundiy_____ﬂ__" B.Se Physics/ Zoology Second
31.01.2023 | Tuesday B.A HiStOl‘y/ Geography First
01.02.2023 | Wednesday B.Sc Mathematics/Botany First >
02.02.2023 | Thursday B.A History/ Geography Second |
03.02.2023 | Friday B.Sc Mathematics/Botany Second
04.02.2023 | Saturday B.A Economics First
06.02.2023 | Monday _ BSc T Chemistry First |
07.02.2023 | Tuesday B.A Economics Second |
hs‘oz.zozs Wednesday | B.Sc Chemistry Second
| 09.022023 | Thursday i Ba Hindi Lit/ Psychology/ Drawing | First |
10.02.2023 [ Friday | B.A Hindi Lit/ Psychology Second
11.02.2023 | Saturday B.A Political Science First |
13.02.2023 | Monday B.A Political Science ' Secgnd

T

C OLLER OF

- EXAMINATION

Copy for Information and Necessary Actions:-

1- Editor, Dainik Jagran, Amar Ujala and Hindustan with a request that the above
examination schedule may kindly be published in your daily newspaper free of cost in the

interest of Students.

2- P.S to V.C for kind Notice of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.

3- All Principal/Directors of all the Bed affiliated Colleges/Institutions,
4- Registrar.

5- Finance Officer.

6- Asstt. Exam Controller (Main/Professional).

7- Asstt. Registrar (Adm/Finance).

8- Incharge Exam/Confidential/Adm/Data Center.

9- Shri Gajendra Singh Rawat, with the request that the above examinatign sch may
kindly be uploaded on the University Official Website. f\n /
10- Guard File. ]
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